Race Date

September 28, 2017

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 (<5)
18 (<5)
19 17
20 (<5)
21 18
22 19
23 20
24 (>7)
25 (<5)

332
449
450
447
444
331
446
327
445
328
214
212
325
448
213
329
312
314
326
311
211
210
209
330
310

Medford Invite

Overall Finish List

Name

Sophia Schrodi
Lauren Meyer
Franny Seidel

Alicia Kawa

Paige Brandner

Lilly O'Brien

Karli Higgins

Ali Geiger

Ellee Grunwald
Dehlia Kilty

Mckenzie Schroepher
Jami Nonnenmachter
Bailey Bauer

Grace Kelley

Jena Nonnenmachter
Elaina Kirschnik
Kristyn Dallmann
Annika Sedelis

Leah Brown

Johanna Craig

Evie LeVique

Ella Kohler

Emily Gravitter
Brooke McGrath
Samantha Coffen

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls
Varsity Girls

Team

Marshfield
Medford Area
Medford Area
Medford Area
Medford Area
Marshfield
Medford Area
Marshfield
Medford Area
Marshfield
Antigo

Antigo
Marshfield
Medford Area
Antigo
Marshfield
Lakeland
Lakeland
Marshfield
Lakeland
Antigo

Antigo

Antigo
Marshfield
Lakeland

Time
20:19.9
20:47.9
20:55.7
20:58.1
21:12.2
21:19.5
21:20.0
21:39.1
21:40.1
22:06.1
22:19.6
22:44.2
22:52.5
22:57.6
23:20.6
23:36.9
23:38.7
23:55.9
24:07.4
24:23.8
24:23.9
24:58.4
25:21.8
25:33.9
30:45.7

09/28/2017 10:30:15

Pace

6:33/M
6:42/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:50/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:08/M
7:12/M
7:20/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:32/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:43/M
7:47/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
8:03/M
8:11/M
8:15/M
9:55/M



Race Date
September 28, 2017

Place Team
1 Medford Area
2 Marshfield
3 Antigo

Inc. Lakeland

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invite
Team Summary Results

Girls

Varsity Girls
Top5 ====m-mm-e=------ Fjnishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

21 2 3 4 5 7 9
Top 5 Times: 1:45:14.1

38 1 6 8 10 13 16
Top 5 Times: 1:48:17.2

75 11 12 15 18 19 20
Top 5 Times: 1:57:46.8

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

09/28/2017 10:30:22



Race Date Medford Invite

September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Medford Area Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 21 Average Time: 21:02.8
1 449 Lauren Meyer 2 2 20:47.9 20:47.9 0:00.0
2 450 Franny Seidel 3 5 20:55.7 41:43.6 0:07.7
3 447 Alicia Kawa 4 9 20:58.1 1:02:41.8 0:10.2
4 444 Paige Brandner 5 14 21:12.2 1:23:54.0 0:24.2
5 446 Karli Higgins 7 21 21:20.0 1:45:14A1 0:32.1
6 445 Ellee Grunwald (9) (30) 21:40.1  2:06:54.2 0:52.1
7 448 Grace Kelley (14) (44) 22:57.6  2:29:51.8 2:09.6
Team - Marshfield Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 38 Average Time: 21:39.4
1 332 Sophia Schrodi 1 1 20:19.9 20:19.9 0:00.0
2 331 Lilly O'Brien 6 7 21:19.5 41:39.4 0:59.5
3 327 Ali Geiger 8 15 21:39.1 1:03:18.5 1:19.1
4 328 Dehlia Kilty 10 25 22:06.1 1:25:24.7 1:46.2
5 325 Bailey Bauer 13 38 22:52,5 1:48:17.2 2:32.6
6 329 Elaina Kirschnik (16) (54) 23:36.9 2:11:54.2 3:17.0
7 326 Leah Brown (17) (71) 24:07.4  2:36:01.7 3:47.5
8 330 Brooke McGrath More Than 7 25:33.9  3:01:35.7 5:14.0
Team - Antigo Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 23:33.3
1 214 Mckenzie Schroepher 11 11 22:19.6 22:19.6 0:00.0
2 212 Jami Nonnenmachter 12 23 22:44.2 45:03.8 0:24.6
3 213 Jena Nonnenmachter 15 38 23:20.6 1:08:24.4 1:01.0
4 211 Evie LeVigque 18 56 24:23.9 1:32:484 2:04.3
5 210 Ella Kohler 19 75 24:584  1:57:46.8 2:38.8
6 209 Emily Gravitter (20) (95) 25:21.8  2:23:08.6 3:02.2
Team - Lakeland Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 312 Kristyn Dallmann Less Than 5 23:38.7 23:38.7 0:00.0
2 314 Annika Sedelis Less Than 5 23:55.9 47:34.6 0:17.2
3 311 Johanna Craig Less Than 5 24:23.8 1:11:58.4 0:45.1
4 310 Samantha Coffen Less Than 5 30:45.7 1:42:44.2 7:07.0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 09/28/2017 10:30:26



Medford Invite

Race Date
September 28, 2017 Overall Finish List
Girls
JV Girls
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
1 1 372 Madysen Bohman Marshfield 23:14.3  7:30/M
2 2 462 Hailey Leu Medford Area 23:32.2  7:35/M
3 3 377  Jerica Mueller Marshfield 24:11.4  7:48/M
4 4 373 Katelyn Gauerke Marshfield 24:30.4  7:54/M
5 5 374 Emma Gilkerson Marshfield 24:57.9  8:03/M
6 6 460 Erin Elsner Medford Area 25:059 8:05/M
7 7 383 Kendra Tremelling Marshfield 25:46.7 8:19/M
8 8 376 Halle Hollatz Marshfield 26:01.1 8:24/M
9 9 384 Mya Williamson Marshfield 26:02.5 8:24/M
10 (>7) 381 Emily Sautebin Marshfield 26:31.8  8:33/M
11 (>7) 378 Shantel Nienast Marshfield 26:48.4  8:39/M
12 (>7) 382 Riley Slade Marshfield 27111 8:46/M
13 (>7) 380 Kinsey Regehr-Hadden Marshfield 27:45.5 8:57/M
14 10 461 Ryley Koski Medford Area 29:04.4  9:23/M
15 11 465 Kaelee Rudolph Medford Area 29:05.7 9:23/M
16 (>7) 371 Jocie Anderson Marshfield 29:421  9:35/M
17 (>7) 379 Taylor Palecek Marshfield 36:02.4 11:37/M
18 12 464 Eliina Quante Medford Area 39:11.0 12:38/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 09/28/2017 10:30:37



Medford Invite

Race Date
September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Marshfield Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 20 Average Time: 24:32.1
1 372 Madysen Bohman 1 1 23:14.3 23:14.3 0:00.0
2 377 Jerica Mueller 3 4 24:11.4 47:25.7 0:57 1
3 373 Katelyn Gauerke 4 8 24:30.4  1:11:56.2 1:16.1
4 374 Emma Gilkerson 5 13 24:57.9 1:36:54.1 1:43.6
5 383 Kendra Tremelling 7 20 25:46.7  2:02:40.9 2:324
6 376 Halle Hollatz (8) (28) 26:01.1 2:28:42.0 2:46.8
7 384 Mya Williamson (9) (37) 26:02.5 2:54:44.5 2:48.2
8 381 Emily Sautebin More Than 7 26:31.8  3:21:16.3 3:17.5
9 378 Shantel Nienast More Than 7 26:484  3:48:04.8 3:34.1
10 382 Riley Slade More Than 7 27111 4:15:16.0 3:56.8
11 380 Kinsey Regehr-Hadden More Than 7 27455 4:43.01.5 4:31.2
12 371 Jocie Anderson More Than 7 29:42 1 5:12:43.7 6:27.8
13 379 Taylor Palecek More Than 7 36:02.4  5:48:46.2 12:48.1
Team - Medford Area Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 29:11.8

1 462 Hailey Leu 2 2 23:32.2 23:32.2 0:00.0
2 460 Erin Elsner 6 8 25:05.9 48:38.1 1:33.7
3 461 Ryley Koski 10 18 29:04.4 1:17:42.6 5:32.2
4 465 Kaelee Rudolph 11 29 29:05.7 1:46:48.3 5:33.5
5 464 Eliina Quante 12 41 39:11.0 2:25:594 15:38.8

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 09/28/2017 10:30:41



